Digicom Global Inc. QU OT E
3911 Rochester Rd.
Troy, MI 48083 Date QUOTE#
. 1/29/2018 1458
8ill To Ship To

Livonia Public Schools Lsvonia Public Schools

15125 Farmungton Rd 15125 Farmington Rd

Livonia, M1 Livonia, M1

Project
Description Qty Rate Total
NX-340UK2 Digital UHF portable 5W radio 400-470 MHz UHF 375 235.63 88,361.25T
5W, 16 Ch/ 2 Zones Mz UHF 5W, 16 Ch / 2 Zones 2000 mAh
Li-on Battery, raped charger, Antenna and Belt Clip, 2-PIN
Connector Cap, Premium 3 year Warranty.
NXR-8101PSD: 400-475 MHz 25-40 watt repeater w/ internal 1 2,325 00 2,325.60T
duplex & Power supply
Service-Programming, tuning, on site testing and mise cables and 1 200.00 200 00
connectors.
FCC License assistance for modification of FCC license call sign 1 25000 25000
KKI554 to cover both analog and 6,25 digital designators until
111572022
OPTIONAL
KMB-28 6 Unst charger adapte for TX-3302 $156 38 each 1 0 00T
NX-3320K2-SLKVP 5 watt, 400-520 MHz UHF digital/analog 1 0 00T
radio Mil Spec C,D,E,F & G IP67. 260 ch, 128 zones, alpha display
and 3 year prermum warranty, $456.85 each
Mobile radios
NX-840HUK: 450-520 MHz UHF 45W, 16 Ch/ 2 Zones KMC-35 0.00T
Microphone, Mounting Bracket, KCT-23M DC Cable, Premium
Warranty; 3 Years* $323 00 each
Base statrons
NX-840HUK: 450-520 MHz UHF 45W, 16 Ch/2 Zones KMC-35 0 00T
Microphone, Mounting Bracket, KCT-23M DC Cable, Premium
Warranty: 3 Years®* $323 60 each
KPS-15 DC power supply $129.75 each 000T
Subtotal

Page 1

Sales Tax {0.00)

Total




Digicom Global Inc.
3911 Rochester Rd.

QUOTE

Troy, MI 48083 Date QUOTE #
1/29/2018 1458
Bill To Ship To
Livonia Public Schools Livomia Public Schools
15125 Farmington Rd 15125 Farmingion Rd
Livonia, M1 Livonia, M1
Project
Description Qty Rate Total
KMB-34 Control Station Mountisg Case (for KPS-15 psu, 0.00T
hardware mcluded) Replacement for discontinued KMB-24 $36 00
each
KMC-9C Desktop Microphone for a NX-700/800 VHF/AHF 6 00T
Igital & FM Mobile Radio $64 50 each
MAG 316793 27-1000 MHz Mag Mount, 12' cable, Male 0 00T
connector 1s attached with UHE whip $45 00 each.
TOTAL BASE ASSEMBLY $598 25
Subtotal $91,136 25
Sales Tax (0.00) $0 00
Total $91,136 25

Page 2




Lease Corporation of America

January 29, 2018

FOorRMAL P ROPOSAL

OBLIGOR:

v This is a finance/ownership contract, No residual value,
v" Fixed interest rate for the two (2) year, three (3) year, four (4) year, and five (5) year terms

EQUIPMENT:

OPTION 1
Acquisition Cost:
Dewn Payment:
Trade In:
Principal Balance:

OFTION 2
Acquisition Cost:
Down Payment;
Trade In:
Principal Balance:

OPTION 3
Acquisition Cost:
Down Payment:
Trade In:
Principal Balance:

OPTION 4
Acquisition Cost:
Dawn Payment:
Trade In:
Principal Balance:

$91,136.25
$0.00
$0.00
$91,136.25

$91,136.25
$0.00
$0.00
$91,136.25

$91,136.25
$0.00
$0.00
$91,136.25

$91,136.25
$0.00
$0.60
$91,136.25

Term:
Paymeni Made;
Interest Rate:
Rate Factor:

Term:
Payment Mode:
Interest Rate:
Rate Factor:

Term:
Payment Mode:
Interest Rate:
Rate Factor:

Term:

Payment Mode:
Interest Rate:
Rate Factor:

LIVONIA PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Two {2) years
Mouonthly in Arrears
8.890%

0.045634

Three (3) years
Monthly in Arrears
7.290%

6.031010

Four (4) years
Monthly in Arrears
6.590%

0.023756

Five (5) years
Monthly in Arrears
6.190%

0.019421

NEW RADIO COMMUNICATIONS EQUIPMENT

First Payment Due:

Payment Amount:

First Payment Due:

Payment Amount:

First Payment Due:

Payment Amount:

First Payment Due:

Paymenrt Amount:

One Month frem Close
$4,158.94

One Month from Close
$2,826.12

One Month from Close
$2.165.08

One Month from Close
$1,769.98

# This is 2 proposal only and is not a commitment to finance. This propoesal is subject to credit review and approval and proper
execntion of mutually acceptable documentation.

# Failure to consummate this transaction once credit approval 1s granted and the documents are drafted and delivered to Obligor will result in a

documentation fee being assessed to the Obligor

# This transaction must be credit approved, all documents properly executed and retirned to Lease Corporation of America and the transaction

funded on ALL proposals on or before February 12, 2018 If funding does not occur within that time-frame, or there is a change of

crreamstance which adversely affects the expectations, nghts, or secunty of Obliges or i3 assignees, then Obligee or 1ts assignees reserve the

right to adjust and determme a new mterest rate factor and payment amount, or withdraw this proposal in its entirety

# %

THE §10,000,000 LIMIT, OR THE INTEREST RATE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

This transaction must be designated as tax-exempt under Section 103 of the Internal Revenue Code of 1986 as amended
OBLIGOR'S TOTAL AMOUNT OF TAX-EXEMPT DEBT TO BE ISSUED IN THIS CALENDAR YEAR WILL NOT EXCEED

Lease Corporation of America

LIVONIA PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Signature

Typed Name & Title

Date,




	LIVONIA PUBLIC SCHOOLS
	Operations Department       Memorandum


